SM Broadband Fiber Coupler
Fiber Optic Products
Coupler Modules
Single mode broadband fiber couplers are used to split light
with minimal loss from one into two fibers or to combine light
from two fibers into one fiber. Rotal offers both single-window
and dualwindow broadband couplers.They are designed and
manufactured to meet the Bellcore GR-1209-CORE requirements.

Value
+_
Ordering Information
131:1310nm
155:1550nm
135:1310 & 1550nm
159:L Band
Wavelength
01: 1:99
02: 2:98
50: 50:50
Couple ratio
00:adapter
(only for package E)
025: φ0.25mm
09: φ0.9mm
30: φ3mm
Fiber Dia.
00:adapter
(only for package E)
1:1.0m
customer specify
Fiber length
00:no connector
FC/PC,FC/APC,
SC/PC,SC/APC,
LC/PC,MU/PC,
customer specify
Connector
Selected from
the dimension
tableA,B......
Package
OBC-2
12:1 x 2
22:2 x 2
Port
C or L
1/99~50/50
<0.10
1310   40
1/99~50/50
SMF-28e
>50
>55
<0.10
<0.1
-10~+70
-40~+85
1310   40 & 1550  40
1/99~50/50
<0.15
+_ +_
Insertion Loss
Split Ratio
1/99
3/97
5/95
10/90
20/80
30/70
40/60
50/50
Tap
19.0~21.0
14.6~16.2
12.4~13.8
9.60~10.8
6.60~7.60
5.00~5.50
3.95~4.30
C or L
Signal